ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAY,
REINFORCED
WITH METAL PROFILES AND
FIBERGLASS COATING
8 cm
INCLUDED
IN THE PRICE
Waste column ø 90
%ncluded %n the pr%ce
NEWS
flat bottom des6gn
Wh%te
 (30)
Soft wh%te
(79)
Be%ge
(11)
Corda
(27)
Grey
(29)
Black
(28)
OPTIONAL
Waste cover
match%ng
tray’s colour
ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAY
OLYMPIC PLUS
366
Construct!on
of the code:
Code + Colour =
F!nal product
code
B
D
A
C
1
2
5
600
7676
65 65
A
1
7
1
1
7
1
=
=
B
Ø 90
300
Y
6
5
6
5
B
D
1
0
0
A
C
4
5
1
0
0
600
400600
65 65
A
=
=
2
7
0
1
8
0
B
Ø 90
X
6
5
6
5
*
3
5
 m
in
8
0
X
3
5
 m
in
8
0
X
Y
Impermeable
sheath
The area ava3lable for unload3ng
above the floor
Y
*  Re3nforc3ng steel prof3le
OLYMPIC PLUS RIM 4,5 CM
OLYMPIC PLUS RIM 12,5 CM
Embedded 3n the floor area
for unload3ng H100
X
* Measurements of the upper part of the plate
** Measurements of the tray by floor
D%mens%ons Code Select the f%n%sh%ng / pr%ce
30 79 11 27 29 28
AxB *
± 2 mm
CxD **
± 3 mm
Wh3te Soft wh3te Be3ge Corda Grey Matt Black
110 x 70 1094 x 692 1096 x 694 OL110704-
110 x 80 1094 x 792 1096 x 794 OL110804-
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1196 x 694 OL120704-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1196 x 794 OL801204-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1196 x 894 OL120904-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1196 x 994 OL120104-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1394 x 694 OL140704-
140 x 75 1392 x 742 1394 x 744 OL140754-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1394 x 794 OL140804-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1394 x 894 OL140904-
140 x 100 1392 x 992 1394 x 994 OL140104-
150 x 70 1492 x 692 1494 x 694 OL150704-
150 x 75 1492 x 742 1494 x 744 OL150754-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1594 x 694 OL160704-
160 x 75 1592 x 742 1594 x 744 OL160754-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1594 x 794 OL160804-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1594 x 894 OL160904-
170 x 70 1692 x 692 1694 x 694 OL170704-
170 x 75 1692 x 742 1694 x 744 OL170754-
170 x 80 1692 x 792 1694 x 794 OL170804-
170 x 90 1692 x 892 1694 x 894 OL170904-
180 x 75 1792 x 742 1794 x 744 OL180754-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1794 x 794 OL180804-
180 x 90 1792 x 892 1794 x 894 OL180904-
D%mens%ons Code Select the f%n%sh%ng / pr%ce
30 79 11 27 29 28
AxB *
± 2 mm
CxD **
± 3 mm
Wh3te Soft wh3te Be3ge Corda Grey Matt Black
110 x 70 1094 x 692 1100 x 698 OL1107011-
110 x 80 1094 x 792 1100 x 798 OL1108011-
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1200 x 698 OL1207011-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1200 x 798 OL8012011-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1200 x 898 OL1209011-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1200 x 998 OL1201011-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1398 x 698 OL1407011-
140 x 75 1392 x 742 1398 x 748 OL1407511-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1398 x 798 OL1408011-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1398 x 898 OL1409011-
140 x 100 1392 x 992 1398 x 998 OL1401011-
150 x 70 1492 x 692 1498 x 698 OL1507011-
150 x 75 1492 x 742 1498 x 748 OL1507511-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1598 x 698 OL1607011-
160 x 75 1592 x 742 1598 x 748 OL1607511-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1598 x 798 OL1608011-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1598 x 898 OL1609011-
170 x 70 1692 x 692 1698 x 698 OL1707011-
170 x 75 1692 x 742 1698 x 748 OL1707511-
170 x 80 1692 x 792 1698 x 798 OL1708011-
170 x 90 1692 x 892 1698 x 898 OL1709011-
180 x 75 1792 x 742 1798 x 748 OL1807511-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1798 x 798 OL1808011-
180 x 90 1792 x 892 1798 x 898 OL1809011-
Waste cover match3ng tray’s colour KR90CPILOLP-
Waste cover match3ng tray’s colour KR90CPILOLP-
367